
Current Account Transactions 

Balance at 28/2/22 - £8,996.18 

Date Cheque 
No 

Payee Goods/services 
provided 

Out Deposits Balance Checked 
(Initials 
and date) 

      £8,996.18  

16/3/22 DD SAGE Accounts 
package 

£28.80 0 £8,967.38  

16/3/22 DD Sage Additional user £6.00 0 £8,961.38  

9/3/22 DD RSA Monthly 
insurance 
premium 

£508.08 0 £8,453.30  

15/3/22 DD TDC Rates 
(cemetery) 

£0 0   

15/3/22 DD CompWiz IT Maintenance 
contract 

£54-00 0 £8,399.30  

2/3/22 DD SWW Water (WR) £0 0   

2/3/22 DD SWW Water (TH) £17.50 0 £8,381.80  

14/3/22 DD Marsland Nash Payroll £43.56 0 £8,338.24  
18/3/22 DD Thirsty work Water cooler £23.94 0 £8,314.30  

4/3/22 ACT Clive 
Edgecombe 

Window 
cleaning 

£60.00 0 £8,254.30  

4/3/22 ACT Glasdon 2 x benches £1,215.58 0 £7,038.72  

4/3/22 ACT Simon Jones Grass cutting at 
cemetery 

£365.00 0 £6,673.72  

4/3/22   Deposits 0 £1,775.00 £8,448.72 Room hire 



7/3/22 DD Initial Sanitary 
services 1/3-
31/5/22 

£460.65 0 £7,988.07  

11/3/22 ACT Domestic Bliss Cintract 
cleaning 

£630.00 0 £7,358.07  

11/3/22 ACT All Things Eco Cleaning 
sipplies 

£64.00 0 £7,294.07  

11/3/22 ACT Simon Jones Grass cutting at 
Culver & Two 
Oaks 

£130.00 0 £7,164.07  

11/3/22  DCC Grant for 
benches 

0 £500.00 £7,664.07  

18/3/22 ACT Trade UK Materials to 
install benches 

£103.60 0 £7,560.47  

18/3/22 ACT TDC Fee for opening 
toilets for Xmas 
fayre 

£29.10 0 £7,531.37  

16/3/22  British Cycling Grant for pump 
track 

0 £16,000.00 £23,531.37  

18/3/22   Deposits 0 £385.00 £23,916.37 Cemetery 

21/3/22 DD SSE Gas £395.25 0 £23,521.12  

21/3/22 DD S W Comms Telephony & 
broadband 

£168.70 0 £23,352.42  

25/3/22 ACT Simon Jones Grass cutting at 
Millstream 

£190.00 0 £23,162.42  

25/3/22 ACT Glasdon Replacement 
bollard 

£227.92 0 £22,934.50  

25/3/22 ACT Staff Salaries £5,378.34 0 £17,556.16  

25/3/22 ACT Staff member Travel expenses  £41.23 0 £17,514.93  

25/3/22  WPS Insurance 
rebate 

 £203.16 £17,718.09  



25/3/22   Deposits 0 £1,690,00 £19,408.09  

29/3/22   Deposits 0 £312.50 £19,720.59 Room hire 

30/3/22   Deposits 0 £252.00 £19,972.59 Room hire 

31/3/22 ACT Devon Pension 
Fund 

LGPS 
contributions 

£1,202.67 0 £18,769.92  

31/3/22   Deposits 0 £328.12 £19,098.04 Room hire 

 


